
Pee Wee 2024

Date Day Time

Ruth Buck #191 St. Francis #160

Sherwood & Andrea 45 Mikkeslon Dr

29-Apr Mon 6:30 Team one meeting Team two meeting

30-Apr Tue 6:30 Team three meeting Team four meeting

1-May Wed 6:30 Team five meeting

2-May Thur 6:30

6-May Mon 6:30 4       vs       1 5       vs       3

7-May Tue 6:30 1       vs       2

8-May Wed 6:30 3       vs       4

9-May Thur 6:30 5       vs       2

13-May Mon 6:30 1       vs       3 4       vs       5

14-May Tue 6:30 2       vs       4

15-May Wed 6:30 1       vs       5

16-May Thur 6:30 2       vs       3

20-May Mon 6:30 4       vs       1 3       vs       5

21-May Tue 6:30 4       vs       3

22-May Wed 6:30 2       vs       1

23-May Thur 6:30 2       vs       5

27-May Mon 6:30 4       vs       1 5       vs       3

28-May Tue 6:30 1       vs       2

29-May Wed 6:30 3       vs       4

30-May Thur 6:30 5       vs       2

3-Jun Mon 6:30 3       vs       1 5       vs       4

4-Jun Tue 6:30 4       vs       2

5-Jun Wed 6:30 5       vs       1

6-Jun Thur 6:30 3       vs       2

10-Jun Mon 6:30 4       vs       5 3       vs       1

11-Jun Tue 6:30 2       vs       3

12-Jun Wed 6:30 1       vs       5

13-Jun Thur 6:30 4       vs       2

17-Jun Mon 6:30 1       vs       2 3      vs         5

18-Jun Tue 6:30 Coaches Appreciation. No games scheduled

19-Jun Wed 6:30 1       vs       4

20-Jun Thur 6:30 5       vs       3  

21-Jun Fri Tournament

22-Jun Sat Tournament

Team that arrives first puts down the bases

Teams will flip a coin to see who is home team (bats last)



St. Francis #160 45 Mikkeslon Dr


